
PRODUCT CATALOGUE 2018

International Decorative  
Product Range



INTERIOR	 5

Ceilings, Walls	 6

Furniture & Fixture, Doors & Windows	 10

Floors	 13

Sauna & Spa	 14

Effect Paints	 16

Functional paints	 20

EXTERIOR	 23

Roofs	 24

Facades	 28

GARDEN	 33

Garden	 34

Products in alphabetical order	 38

CONTENT



INTERIOR
Ceilings, Walls

Furniture & Fixture,  

Doors & Windows

Sauna & Spa

Effect paints

Functional Paints

Floors



BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

WHITE

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

LIGHT GREEN

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

–

CERTIFICATES: CERTIFICATES:CERTIFICATES:

CAN SIZES: 

200 ML, 400 ML

CAN SIZES: 

12 L

CAN SIZES: 

250 ML TUBE, 500 ML CAN 

Ceilings, Walls

Hole-in-1
FILLER

Super-light filler for peg holes, cracks and 
other blemishes. Fills holes of up to 50 mm 
in depth at one go.

FILLERS

Presto Pikasilote
FILLER

Rapid filler for repairing scratches, 
smoothing out small surface areas and 
giving the final touches to dry interiors 
before application of topcoat.

Presto R
FILLER

Ready-to-use, water-borne filler for roller 
or steel trowel application. Suitable also for 
fastening joint tapes.

	 6	 INTERIOR – CEILINGS, WALLS

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

AP

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

AP

CERTIFICATES:CERTIFICATES:

CAN SIZES: 

0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L

CAN SIZES: 

0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L, 18 L

Luja Yleispohjamaali
PRIMER

Universal primer for demanding 
applications, contains anti-mold agent.

PRIMERS

Optiva Primer
PRIMER

Paint for priming of walls and ceilings. 

EU Ecolabel : FI/044/001

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

BLUE-GREY

CERTIFICATES:

CAN SIZES: 

3 L, 10 L

FILLERS

Presto LV
FILLER

Water-borne, ready-to-use light filler 
for wetrooms. Filling capacity of 4 mm 
without cracking. Suitable also for 
fastening joint tapes.

	 INTERIOR – CEILINGS, WALLS	 7	

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

A, C

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

A, C

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

WHITE

CERTIFICATES:CERTIFICATES:CERTIFICATES:

CAN SIZES: 0.225 L, 0.9 L, 2.7 L,  

7.22 L, 9 L, 18 L (A-BASE)

CAN SIZES: 

0.225 L, 0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L, 18 L

CAN SIZES: 

3 L, 10 L

TOPCOATS

Harmony
TOPCOAT

Full-matt, wall paint that evens out minor 
defects on the surface.

Joker
TOPCOAT

Matt, high performance wall paint, proven 
to be safe. 

AntiReflex White 2
TOPCOAT

Full-matt, anti-reflex paint for ceilings. 

EU Ecolabel : FI/044/001

Different spaces require different solutions. 
Tikkurila has developed interior paints that always 
offer a durable and functional end result. From our 
wide range of products, you can always find  
a secure, high-quality solution for all surfaces.



Optiva 20
TOPCOAT

Semi-matt, durable wall paint. Durable  
Optiva paints offer a safe and 
environmentally friendly solution with 
zero VOC*. Optiva products also fulfill the 
requirements for LEED and BREAM**.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

A, C

CERTIFICATES:

CAN SIZES: 

0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L

Optiva 3 Ceramic
TOPCOAT

Full-matt, durable wall paint with ceramic 
technology. Durable Optiva paints offer a 
safe and environmentally friendly solution 
with zero VOC*. Optiva products also fulfill 
the requirements for LEED and BREAM**.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

A, C

CERTIFICATES:

CAN SIZES: 

0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L

EU Ecolabel : FI/044/001

	 8	 INTERIOR – CEILINGS, WALLS 	 INTERIOR – CEILINGS, WALLS	 9	

*ACCORDING TO NORM PN-EN ISO 11890:2.

**ACQUAINT YOURSELF WITH THE DETAILS IN PRODUCT DECLARATION CONCERNING 

BREEAM INTERNATIONAL SYSTEM.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

A, C

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

A, C

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

A,C

CERTIFICATES:CERTIFICATES: CERTIFICATES:

CAN SIZES: 

0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L, 18 L (A-BASE)

CAN SIZES: 

0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L

CAN SIZES: 

0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L, 18 L

TOPCOATS

Luja 20
TOPCOAT

Semi-matt, extremely durable, moisture 
and dirt-resistant wall paint. Contains anti-
mold agent.

Luja 40
TOPCOAT

Semi-gloss, extremely durable, moisture 
and dirt-resistant wall paint. Contains 
anti-mold agent. 

Luja 7
TOPCOAT

Matt, extremely durable, moisture and 
dirt-resistant wall paint. Contains anti-
mold agent.

EU Ecolabel : FI/044/001

TOPCOATS

Optiva 7
TOPCOAT

Satin-matt, durable wall paint. Durable  
Optiva paints offer a safe and 
environmentally friendly solution with 
zero VOC*. Optiva products also fulfill the 
requirements for LEED and BREAM**.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

A, C

CERTIFICATES:

CAN SIZES: 

0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L

EU Ecolabel : FI/044/001

TOPCOATS

Optiva 5
TOPCOAT

Matt, durable wall paint. Durable Optiva 
paints offer a safe and environmentally 
friendly solution with zero VOC*. Optiva 
products also fulfill the requirements for 
LEED and BREAM**. 

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

A, C

CERTIFICATES:

CAN SIZES: 

0.45 L, 0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L, 18 L (A-BASE)

EU Ecolabel : FI/044/001



Furniture & Fixture,  
Doors & Windows

Helmi Pohjamaali
PRIMER

Water-borne, versatile primer for 
handcrafted kitchens, furniture,  
interior trim and mouldings with 
excellent adhesion.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

A

CAN SIZES: 

0.225 L, 0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Multistop
PRIMER

Sealing primer for the prevention of 
discoloration on interior wooden surfaces, 
with special stain blocking technology.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

WHITE F497

CAN SIZES: 

1 L, 3 L, 10 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Otex Akva
PRIMER

Adhesion primer for surfaces that require 
excellent adhesion and levelling, such as 
glass, tiles, glass fibre, zinc etc.  

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

A

CAN SIZES: 

0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L

CERTIFICATES:   

PRIMERS

Helmi 30
TOPCOAT

Semi-matt, water-borne paint for a large 
spectrum of interior projects including 
handcrafted kitchens, furniture, interior 
trim and mouldings. Quick drying, pro-
vides a hardwearing scrub resistant finish. 

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

A, C

CAN SIZES: 

0.225 L, 0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L (A-BASE)

CERTIFICATES:   

Helmi 80
TOPCOAT

Gloss,  water-borne paint for a large spec-
trum of interior projects including hand-
crafted kitchens, furniture, interior trim 
and mouldings. Quick drying, provides a 
hardwearing scrub resistant finish.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

A, C

CAN SIZES: 

0.225 L, 0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L (A-BASE)

CERTIFICATES:   

Helmi Kalustekitti
FILLER

Ready-to-use furniture putty in a handy 
soft tube. Filling capacity 3 mm. The patch 
can be sanded and the topcoat applied 
quickly: a hole of 1 mm in depth in  
approximately 1 hour.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

WHITE

CAN SIZES: 

200 ML

CERTIFICATES:   

Helmi 10
TOPCOAT

Matt, water-borne paint for a large spec-
trum of interior projects including hand-
crafted kitchens, furniture, interior trim 
and mouldings. Quick drying, provides a 
hardwearing scrub resistant finish. 

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

A, C

CAN SIZES: 

0.225 L, 0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L (A-BASE)

CERTIFICATES:   

TOPCOATS

FILLERS

	 10	 INTERIOR – FURNITURE & FIXTURE, DOORS & WINDOWS 	 INTERIOR – FURNITURE & FIXTURE, DOORS & WINDOWS	 11	

Every now and then, details around the house 
require a little touch up. Tikkurila offers a solution 
for worn-out surfaces. With various options for color 
and gloss, the premium quality products are suitable 
for different wooden interior surfaces. 



Kiva 30
LACQUER

Semi-matt, water-borne, non-yellowing 
acrylate lacquer for furniture, paneled 
walls, wooden ceilings and doors.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

EP

CAN SIZES: 

0.225 L, 0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Kiva 10
LACQUER

Matt, water-borne, non-yellowing, 
acrylate lacquer for furniture, paneled 
walls, wooden ceilings and doors.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

EP

CAN SIZES: 

0.225 L, 0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Kiva 70
LACQUER

Glossy, water-borne, non-yellowing 
acrylate lacquer for furniture, paneled 
walls, wooden ceilings and doors. 

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

EP

CAN SIZES: 

0.225 L, 0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Paneeli Ässä 20
LACQUER

Semi-matt lacquer for panel walls, 
ceilings and log surfaces.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

EP

CAN SIZES: 

0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Paneeli Ässä 10
LACQUER

Matt lacquer for panel walls, ceilings and 
log surfaces.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

EP

CAN SIZES: 

0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Kiva 50
LACQUER

Semi-gloss, water-borne, non-yellowing 
acrylate lacquer for furniture, paneled 
walls, wooden ceilings and doors. 

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

EP

CAN SIZES: 

0.225 L, 0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L

CERTIFICATES:   

LACQUERS

LACQUERS

Floors

Betolux Akva
TOPCOAT

Quick drying and non-yellowing,  
water-borne floor paint for concrete & 
wooden floors.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

A,C

CAN SIZES: 

0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L, 18 L

CERTIFICATES:   

TOPCOATS

	 12	 INTERIOR – FURNITURE & FIXTURE, DOORS & WINDOWS 	 INTERIOR – FLOORS	 13	

Betolux Akva Pohjuste
PRIMER

Water-borne primer for concrete floors 
with good absorption into the pores in 
concrete, improves adhesion. 

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

–

CAN SIZES: 

5 L

CERTIFICATES:   

PRIMERS

Top-quality paint gives an old floor  
a new, shinier life. Tikkurila provides 
interior products, designed exclusively 
for floor materials.



Sauna & Spa

Supi Saunapesu
 CLEANING AGENT

Cleaning agent for saunas that bleaches 
and dissolves scale deposits and 
desinfects effectively without chlorine.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

–

CAN SIZES: 

0.5 L, 1 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Supi Saunasuoja
 FINISH

Protective finish for walls and ceilings 
especially in humid sauna steam rooms, 
contains anti-mold agent. Seals surfaces 
against moisture and dirt. Also for 
concrete and tile surfaces.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

EP

CAN SIZES: 

0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Supi Saunavaha
 WAX

Water-borne sauna wax that contains 
natural wax. Gives a natural, humid  
and dirt resistant surface. Also for  
sauna benches.  

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

EP

CAN SIZES: 0.9L, 2.7L

BLACK/GREY/WHITE IN 1L, 3L

CERTIFICATES:   

Supi Laudesuoja
 SAUNA BENCH PROTECTION

Protects wooden sauna benches from 
moisture and dirt. Natural paraffin oil is 
absorbed into the wood, deepening the 
natural color of the wood.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

–

CAN SIZES: 

250 ML, 1 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Supi Lattiaöljy
 FLOOR OIL

Oil for wooden floors in humid rooms,  
contains anti-mold agent.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

EC

CAN SIZES: 

0.9 L

CERTIFICATES:   

	 14	 INTERIOR – SAUNA & SPA 	 INTERIOR – SAUNA & SPA	 15	

In the sauna, it is essential to use finishing products 
that absorb well into wooden materials, leaving the 
surface smooth and comfortable. Tikkurila Supi 
products efficiently protect surfaces from humidity 
and dirt and offer a wide range of shades to help 
update the style and atmosphere of the sauna.



Effect Paints

Lumi
 

Brilliant white full-matt, interior wall 
paint.  Special pigments make rooms 
appear lighter.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

AL

CAN SIZES: 

0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L, 18 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Liitu
 

Matt chalkboard paint that withstands 
repeated wiping. Tintable in any color. 

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

A,C, BLACK

CAN SIZES: A & C BASE: 0.225 L, 

0.9 L.  BLACK: 0.33 L, 1 L.

CERTIFICATES:   

Black
 

A perfectly black semi-matt interior wall 
paint. Black brings depth and a dramatic 
modern feel to your home and  is easy to 
keep clean.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

BLACK

CAN SIZES: 

1 L, 3 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Taika Pearl Glaze Silver
 

Semi-transparent product which gives 
a subtle pearlescent finish to existing 
opaque wall coatings and furniture. 
Combining different techniques and 
products provides endless possibilities.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

SILVER, HL, KL

CAN SIZES: 

0.9 L, 2.7 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Taika Pearl Glaze Gold
 

Semi-transparent product which gives 
a subtle pearlescent finish to existing 
opaque wall coatings and furniture. 
Combining different techniques and 
products provides endless possibilities.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

GOLD, HL, KL

CAN SIZES: 

0.9 L, 2.7 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Taika Pearl Paint Silver
 

Opaque pearlescent paint to create luxurious 
finishes on walls, furniture and other interior 
details. Available in silver or in a wide range 
of colors. Combining different techniques 
and products provides endless possibilities.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

SILVER, HM, KM

CAN SIZES: 

0.1 L, 0.225 L, 0.9 L, 2.7 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Taika Pearl Paint Gold
 

Opaque pearlescent paint to create luxurious 
finishes on walls, furniture and other interior 
details. Available in gold or in a wide range of 
colors. Combining different techniques and 
products provides endless possibilities.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

GOLD, HM, KM

CAN SIZES: 

0.1 L, 0.225 L, 0.9 L, 2.7 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Muuri
 

Full-matt fireplace and firewall paint with  
excellent heat resistance

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

MSA

CAN SIZES: 

0.9 L, 2.7 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Magnetic
 

Special paint to create magnetic surfaces 
in private and public interior spaces.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

GREY

CAN SIZES: 

0.5 L, 3 L

CERTIFICATES:   

	 16	 INTERIOR – EFFECT PAINTS 	 INTERIOR – EFFECT PAINTS	 17	

Creating unique, eye-catching surfaces has never 
been easier. Tikkurila has developed an easy-to-use 
range of interior effect coatings to help your project to 
stand out. Be it chalkboards, colorful details or  
glow-in-the-dark murals, we offer a solution.



Taika Stardust Gold
 

Transparent effect glaze that contains 
glittering gold particles. Used on painted 
surfaces to create a metallic sparkle. 
Light brings out the sparkle.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

GOLD

CAN SIZES: 

0.33 L, 1 L, 3 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Taika Stardust Silver
 

Transparent effect glaze that contains 
glittering silver particles. Used on 
painted surfaces to create a metallic 
sparkle. Light brings out the sparkle.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

SILVER

CAN SIZES: 

0.33 L, 1 L, 3 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Taika Glow
 

Effect lacquer that glows in the dark, 
adding safety to rooms at the same 
time. Creates a glowing effect for up to 6 
hours. Translucent, slightly yellowish. In 
the dark glows greenish.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

TRANSLUCENT,  

SLIGHTLY YELLOWISH. 

IN THE DARK GLOWS 

GREENISH.

CAN SIZES: 

0.3 L, 1 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Tunto Karhea (Coarse)
 

Vibrant, fashionably rough surfaces that 
change with the light for interior walls 
and fireplaces. The tactile textured finish 
adds a third dimension to colour.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

RPA, RPC

CAN SIZES: 

2.7 L, 9 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Tunto Hieno (Fine)
 

Fine full-matt textured finish for  
interior walls. For creating of 
individualized effect surfaces on wall, 
e.g. for imitating concrete. 

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

AP, C

CAN SIZES: 

2.7 L, 9 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Tunto Kivi (Stone)
 

Genuine natural stone coating that adds 
a third dimension the the wall. Contains 
natural Finnish stones. 

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

KPA, KPC

CAN SIZES: 

14 KG

CERTIFICATES:   

	 18	 INTERIOR – EFFECT PAINTS 	 INTERIOR – EFFECT PAINTS	 19	



Functional paints

BioRid Spray 

Sprayable functional coating to 
prevent moisture problems and mold. 
Microporous matrix-technology. 

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

WHITE

CAN SIZES: 

18 L, 100 L

CERTIFICATES:   

BioRid
 

Functional coating to prevent moisture 
problems and mold. Microporous  
matrix-technology.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

WHITE

CAN SIZES: 

9 L, 18 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Argentum 20
 

Hygienic extra durable special paint with 
anti-bacterial properties and excellent 
wear and wet scrub resistance. 

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

A

CAN SIZES: 

9 L, 18 L

CERTIFICATES:   

GrafoTherm
 

Anti-condensation coating with 
excellent moisture absorption capacity. 
Microporous matrix-technology. 

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

WHITE, GREY

CAN SIZES: 

18 L, 100 L

CERTIFICATES:   

ProSeal
 

Primer for porous surfaces prior to Biorid 
treatment. Seals porous surfaces. 

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

–

CAN SIZES: 

5 L, 25 L

CERTIFICATES:   

BioWash
 

Cleaning agent for removing  
mold and algae.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

–

CAN SIZES: 

5 L, 25 L

CERTIFICATES:   

	 20	 INTERIOR – FUNCTIONAL PAINTS 	 INTERIOR – FUNCTIONAL PAINTS	 21	

Tikkurila functional coatings provide 
excellent protection against moisture, 
condensation and noise. These products 
are especially suitable for hospitals, 
swimming halls, production facilities and 
all other spaces where cleanliness is of 
the utmost importance.



EXTERIOR
Roofs

Facades



Roofs

Climate Cooler Uni Topcoat
 

Functional, heat-reflecting acrylate 
topcoat for tile roofs.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS: BLACK, LIGHT GREY, DARK BROWN, 

TILE RED, WHITE, AND ANTHRACITE DARK

CAN SIZES: 

20 L

CERTIFICATES: 

Climate Cooler Uni Primer
 

Functional, heat-reflecting acrylate 
primer for mineral roofs such as concrete, 
fiber cement and bitumen.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

WHITE

CAN SIZES: 

20 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Climate Cooler Cleaner
 

Cleaning agent for roofing materials 
such as concrete, fiber cement  
and bitumen. Concentrated highly 
effective disinfectant.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

–

CAN SIZES: 

25 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Climate Cooler Flex Primer
 

Functional, flexible heat-reflecting 
acrylate primer paint for bitumen  
roofs such as concrete, fiber cement  
and bitumen.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

WHITE

CAN SIZES: 

20 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Climate Cooler Flex Topcoat
 

Functional, flexible heat-reflecting 
acrylate topcoat for bitumen roofs such 
as concrete, fiber cement and bitumen.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS: BLACK, LIGHT GREY, DARK BROWN, 

TILE RED, WHITE, AND ANTHRACITE DARK

CAN SIZES: 

20 L

CERTIFICATES: 

	 24	 EXTERIOR – ROOFS 	 EXTERIOR – ROOFS	 25	

Tikkurila offers durable solutions for protecting 
roofs from environmental stress. The goal of 
our products is to prolong the life of the roof by 
protecting the materials in different weather 
conditions. Tikkurila has developed environmentally 
friendly roof-coating systems that significantly 
reduce the costs of buildings’ cooling systems.



Panssari Akva
METAL ROOF PAINT

Semi-matt acrylic paint for metal 
surfaces, especially roofs. Excellent color 
and gloss retention, good adhesion on 
many substrates.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

A, C

CAN SIZES: 

0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L, 18 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Rostex Super Akva
METAL PRIMER

Water-borne anti-corrosion primer with 
excellent adhesion on metal, especially 
on zinc.  For both interior & exterior use, 
almost odourless. 

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

LIGHT GREY, DARK GREY

CAN SIZES: 

0.33 L, 1 L, 3 L, 10 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Panssaripesu
CLEANING AGENT

Cleaning agent for sheet metal roofs, 
efficiently removes grease, soot, pollen 
and other dirt accumulated on the roof.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

–

CAN SIZES: 

1 L, 5 L, 10 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Kilpi Huopakattomaali
BITUMEN ROOF PAINT

Water-borne acrylate paint for 
maintenance painting of felt  
roofings. Paint remains flexible even  
at low temperatures.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

C

CAN SIZES: 

2.7 L, 9 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Kilpi Tiilikattomaali
TILE ROOF PAINT

Water-borne acrylate paint for 
maintenance painting of tile roofs. 
Retards the penetration of water into  
the structure. 

BASE PAINTS / COLORS: TILE RED (0511), COTTAGE RED 

(0517), BROWN (0518), DARK GREY (0520), BLACK (0521).

CAN SIZES: 

10 L

CERTIFICATES: 

	 26	 EXTERIOR – ROOFS 	 EXTERIOR – ROOFS	 27	

CLEANING PRIMERS

TOPCOATS



Facades

Valtti Plus Base
PRIMING OIL

Ready-to-use, water-borne wood 
priming oil with bluish marking color. 
Optimized absorption, retards mold 
growth and spread of blue stain and rot. 
Registered according BPR, PT8.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

BLUISH

CAN SIZES: 

0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Valtti Primer
PRIMING OIL

Solvent-borne colorless priming oil with 
good penetrating properties. Retards the 
adverse effects of moisture and thus the 
spread of mold growth.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

COLORLESS

CAN SIZES: 

0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Talon Huoltopesu
UNIVERSAL CLEANER

Universal cleaner for regular cleaning  
of wooden and mineral facades. 
Prevents the growth of mold on 
surfaces and lengthens maintenance 
treatment intervals. 

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

–

CAN SIZES: 

1 L, 5 L

CERTIFICATES:   

WOODEN FACADES – PRIMING OILS

Valtti Plus Kesto
STAIN

 Extremely durable wood stain for facades, 
offers twice as long maintenance interval 
as common wood stains. Based on 
modified acrylate binder and with good 
UV protection, forms a semi-matt, water-
repellent wood protecting surface.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

EP, OPP

CAN SIZES: 

0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Valtti Opaque
WOOD FINISH

Extremely durable, opaque wood finish 
with low need for maintenance. Has 
excellent UV resistance, color stability 
and dirt repellence.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

VVA, VVC

CAN SIZES: 

0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L, 18 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Ultra Classic
WOOD FINISH

Waterborne, environmentally friendly, 
semi-matt polyacrylate paint with 
excellent weather resistance. Protects 
wood from water, while allowing water 
vapor to permeate.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

A, C

CAN SIZES: 

0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L, 18 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Valtti Akvacolor
STAIN

Modern all-purpose low-build log 
wood stain. Easy-to-apply product with 
superior absorption into wood. Protects 
wood from weathering by slowing the 
impacts of humidity and sunlight.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

EP, OP

CAN SIZES: 

0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L, 18 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Valtti Color
STAIN

Traditional all-purpose, solvent-borne 
and low-build wood stain. Protects the 
wood from weathering by slowing the 
impacts of humidity and sunlight

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

EC

CAN SIZES: 

0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L, 18 L

CERTIFICATES:   

WOODEN FACADES – STAINS

WOODEN FACADES – PAINTS

	 28	 EXTERIOR – FACADES 	 EXTERIOR – FACADES	 29	

CLEANING

Even in the most demanding weather conditions, walls, 
socles, facades and balconies should last for decades. 
Tikkurila has developed durable and trustworthy 
products that give surfaces the desired look while 
making them last longer. Our wide range of products 
offers various colors and qualities. The new Facade 
collection Finngard offers high-quality paints with self-
cleaning properties.

Ultra Primer
 FACADE PAINT

Water-borne acrylate primer and 
undercoat for exterior wood surfaces. 
Retards seepage of wood extractives. 
Designed for use as part of Ultra system. 

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

AP, C

CAN SIZES: 0.9 L (ONLY AP 

BASE PAINT), 2.7 L, 9 L

CERTIFICATES:   

WOODEN FACADES – PRIMER



Finngard Acryl Beton
 FACADE PAINT

Alkali-proof acrylate paint, high CO2 
resistance, low water absorption, inhibits 
carbonation. High chemical and weather 
resistance, SILKO-approved.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

LA, LC*

CAN SIZES: 

2.7 L, 9 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Kivisil Julkisivumaali
FACADE PAINT 

Water-borne silicon emulsion  
paint for facades. 

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

LA, LC*

CAN SIZES: 

0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L, 18 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Finngard Silicate Solid
 FACADE PAINT

Inorganic potash, water-borne based one- 
component facade paint. For interior and ex-
terior painting, the highest class of non-flam-
mability (A1 classification), high vapor per-
meability. May be used on damp substrate.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

SA, SC*

CAN SIZES: 

2.7 L, 9 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Finngard Silicone Hydro
 FACADE PAINT

Nanotechnology-based, water-borne 
silicone facade paint with self-cleaning 
properties. Resistant to contaminated air 
and repeated washing. Fast application 
due to short drying time.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

LAP, LC*

CAN SIZES: 

2.7 L, 9 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Alfablock
 IMPREGNATION AGENT

A water-borne impregnation agent for 
mineral surfaces, based on a mixture of 
silane and siloxane.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

–

CAN SIZES: 

25 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Finngard Silicone Protect
 FACADE PAINT

Water-borne silicone paint, hydrophobic 
with low water absorption for high 
durability. Vapor permeable, highly 
resistant to fungi, molds and algae. 
Resistant to dirt.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

AP, C*

CAN SIZES: 

0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L

CERTIFICATES:   

MINERAL FACADES – IMPREGNATION

MINERAL FACADES – PLASTERS AND PAINTS

MINERAL FACADES – PLASTERS AND PAINTS

Yki Sokkelimaali
SOCLE PAINT

Full-matt, alkali-resistant acrylate-based 
paint for mineral facades and socles. 

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

A, C

CAN SIZES: 

0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L, 18 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Yki Rouhepinnoite
ROUGH COATING

Rough acrylate coating for concrete and 
masonry socles and wall surfaces. 

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

RPA, RPC

CAN SIZES: 

9 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Yki Aitokivi
REAL STONE

Patented and tintable natural stone 
coating for walls.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

KPA, KPC

CAN SIZES: 

14 KG

CERTIFICATES:   

MINERAL FACADES – PAINTS

MINERAL FACADES – PAINTS AND COATINGS

	 30	 EXTERIOR – FACADES 	 EXTERIOR – FACADES	 31	

* FACADE COLORANTS NEEDED * FACADE COLORANTS NEEDED

* FACADE COLORANTS NEEDED * FACADE COLORANTS NEEDED* FACADE COLORANTS NEEDED

MINERAL FACADES – PRIMERS

Finngard Uni Primer
PRIMER

Acrylic facade priming paint, water-
borne. Reinforces the substrate structure, 
limits and smooths out absorbability, 
unifies the color of the painted surface, 
improves the adhesion. Compatible 
with all Tikkurila Finngard facade paints, 
except Tikkurila Finngard Silicate Solid.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

AP

CAN SIZES: 

2.7 L, 9 L

Finngard Silicate Primer
PRIMER

Water-borne, inorganic primer for 
exterior surfaces, prior to the application 
of Finngard Silicate Solid paint. Reduces 
the absorbency of the substrate, the 
consumption of topcoat and strengthens 
loose substrates.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

TRANSPARENT

CAN SIZES: 

3 L, 10 L



GARDEN



Garden

Unica Akva
PAINT 

Water-borne paint for window frames, 
doors, frames and garden furniture,  
both for interior and exterior use, 
durable and flexible. 

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

A, C

CAN SIZES: 

0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L (A-BASE)

CERTIFICATES:   

Patio Kivikuullote
PAVING STAIN

Water-borne stain to color concrete 
garden stones and slabs. Refreshes the 
color of the weather worn pavings.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

EK

CAN SIZES: 

0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Homeenpoisto
MOLD REMOVAL

Gelatinous hypochlorite solution for 
washing and disinfecting surfaces to 
be painted. Ensures good adhesion, 
disinfects mold and algae fungi.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

–

CAN SIZES: 

1 L, 5 L

CERTIFICATES:   

	 34	 GARDEN – GARDEN 	 GARDEN – GARDEN	 35	

CLEANING STAINS PAINT

The maintenance of garden furniture and terraces 
can be very demanding, because they are exposed 
to weathering and abrasion. Tikkurila provides 
stains, lacquers and oils in various shades, both to 
protect and decorate furniture and terraces. Regular 
maintenance can essentially extend the service time 
of outdoor furniture and terrace equipment.



	 36	 GARDEN – GARDEN 	 GARDEN – GARDEN	 37	

Valtti Puuöljy
WOOD OIL

Traditional, solvent-borne tintable 
wood oil for terrace decking and garden 
furniture, provides good protection for 
wood, reduces graying  and prevents 
cracking. Especially for hard wood.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

EC

CAN SIZES: 

0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Valtti Puuöljy Akva
WOOD OIL

Water-borne tintable wood oil for  
terrace decking and garden furniture, 
provides good protection for wood, 
reduces graying  and prevents cracking.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

EC

CAN SIZES: 

0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Valtti Kaluste- ja terassiöljy
TERRACE & FURNITURE OIL

Traditional, solvent-borne wood oil for 
terraces and furniture, emphasizes beau-
ty of wood structure with vibrant trans-
lucent colors. Has excellent penetrating 
properties. Especially for hard wood.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

BLACK, BROWN, GREY

CAN SIZES: 

0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Valtti Plus Terassiöljy
TERRACE & FURNITURE OIL

Excellent durability water-borne wood 
oil that emphasizes beauty of wood 
structure. Special pigmented with UV-
protection and excellent penetrating 
properties and vibrant translucent colors.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

GREY

CAN SIZES: 

0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L

CERTIFICATES:   

Unica Akva Lakka
LACQUER

Water-borne lacquer for window  
frames and doors, both for interior 
and exterior use, durable and flexible. 
Contains UV filter.

BASE PAINTS / COLORS:  

EPL

CAN SIZES: 

0.9 L, 2.7 L, 9 L

CERTIFICATES:   

OILS

LACQUERS OILS



Alfablock.................................................................................................................. 30

AntiReflex White 2...................................................................................................7

Argentum 20........................................................................................................... 20

Betolux Akva........................................................................................................... 13

Betolux Akva Pohjuste........................................................................................ 13

BioRid........................................................................................................................ 20

BioRid Spray ........................................................................................................... 20

BioWash.................................................................................................................... 21

Black........................................................................................................................... 16

Climate Cooler Cleaner....................................................................................... 24

Climate Cooler Flex Primer................................................................................ 25

Climate Cooler Flex Topcoat............................................................................. 25

Climate Cooler Uni Primer................................................................................. 24

Climate Cooler Uni Topcoat.............................................................................. 24

Finngard Acryl Beton........................................................................................... 30

Finngard Silicate Primer..................................................................................... 31

Finngard Silicate Solid......................................................................................... 30

Finngard Silicone Hydro..................................................................................... 30

Finngard Silicone Protect................................................................................... 30

Finngard Uni Primer............................................................................................. 31

GrafoTherm............................................................................................................. 21

Harmony......................................................................................................................7

Helmi 10................................................................................................................... 11

Helmi 30................................................................................................................... 11

Helmi 80................................................................................................................... 11

Helmi Kalustekitti.................................................................................................. 11

Helmi Pohjamaali.................................................................................................. 10

Hole-in-1......................................................................................................................6

Homeenpoisto....................................................................................................... 34

Joker..............................................................................................................................7

Kilpi Huopakattomaali........................................................................................ 27

Kilpi Tiilikattomaali............................................................................................... 27

Kiva 10....................................................................................................................... 12

Kiva 30....................................................................................................................... 12

Kiva 50....................................................................................................................... 12

Kiva 70....................................................................................................................... 12

Kivisil Julkisivumaali............................................................................................. 31

Liitu............................................................................................................................. 16

Luja 7............................................................................................................................8

Luja 20..........................................................................................................................8

Luja 40..........................................................................................................................8

Luja Yleispohjamaali...............................................................................................7

Lumi........................................................................................................................... 16

Magnetic.................................................................................................................. 17

Multistop.................................................................................................................. 10

Muuri......................................................................................................................... 17

Optiva 3 Ceramic......................................................................................................9

Optiva 5.......................................................................................................................9

Optiva 7.......................................................................................................................9

Optiva 20.....................................................................................................................9

Optiva Primer............................................................................................................7

Otex Akva................................................................................................................. 10

Paneeli Ässä 10...................................................................................................... 12

Paneeli Ässä 20...................................................................................................... 12

Panssari Akva.......................................................................................................... 27

Panssaripesu........................................................................................................... 27

Patio Kivikuullote.................................................................................................. 34

Presto LV......................................................................................................................7

Presto Pikasilote ......................................................................................................6

Presto R........................................................................................................................6

ProSeal...................................................................................................................... 21

Rostex Super Akva................................................................................................ 27

Supi Lattiaöljy......................................................................................................... 15

Supi Laudesuoja.................................................................................................... 15

Supi Saunapesu..................................................................................................... 14

Supi Saunasuoja.................................................................................................... 14

Supi Saunavaha..................................................................................................... 14

Taika Glow................................................................................................................ 18

Taika Pearl Glaze Gold......................................................................................... 17

Taika Pearl Glaze Silver........................................................................................ 17

Taika Pearl Paint Gold.......................................................................................... 17

Taika Pearl Paint Silver......................................................................................... 17

Taika Stardust Gold.............................................................................................. 18

Taika Stardust Silver............................................................................................. 18

Talon Huoltopesu.................................................................................................. 28

Tunto Hieno (Fine)................................................................................................ 18

Tunto Karhea (Coarse)......................................................................................... 18

Tunto Kivi (Stone).................................................................................................. 18

Ultra Classic............................................................................................................. 29

Ultra Matt................................................................................................................. 29

Ultra Primer............................................................................................................. 30

Unica Akva............................................................................................................... 34

Unica Akva Lakka.................................................................................................. 37

Valtti Akvacolor...................................................................................................... 29

Valtti Color............................................................................................................... 29

Valtti Kaluste- ja terassiöljy................................................................................ 37

Valtti Opaque.......................................................................................................... 29

Valtti Plus Base....................................................................................................... 28

Valtti Plus Kesto..................................................................................................... 29

Valtti Plus Terassiöljy............................................................................................ 37

Valtti Primer............................................................................................................. 28

Valtti Puuöljy........................................................................................................... 37

Valtti Puuöljy Akva................................................................................................ 37

Yki Aitokivi............................................................................................................... 31

Yki Rouhepinnoite................................................................................................ 31

Yki Sokkelimaali..................................................................................................... 31

Products in alphabetical order

	 38	 PRODUCTS IN APLHABETICAL ORDER



Tikkurila Oyj, P.O Box 53, FI-01301 Vantaa Finland, Tel. +358 20 191 2000, tikkurila.com


